OASIS TOUCH TECHNOLOGIES
Glass Dimension Active Area
L*W(mm) L*W(mm) L*W(mm)
10.4” OTT104P-4F-AL 246x195 256x203 212x159
12.1” OTT121P-4F-AL 281x220 291x228 247x184
15.1” OTT151P-4F-AL 340x265 350x273 306x229
15.6” OTT156P-4K-AL 379x230 389x238 345x194
17” OTT170P-4F-AL 374x308 384x316 340x272
18.5” OTT185P-4K-AL 444x267 454x275 410x231
19” OTT190P-4F-AL 411x337 421x345 377x301
19” OTT190P-4K-AL 444x293 454x301 410x257
21.5” OTT215P-4K-AL 511x304 521x312 477x268
22” OTT220P-4K-AL 508x332 518x340 474x296
23” OTT230P-4K-AL 544x323 554x331 510x287
23.6” OTT236P-4K-AL 556x330 566x338 522x294
Technology Surface Acoustic Wave(SAW)
Sizes 10.4” to 26”(extending)
Resolution 4096 x 4096 ,Z-axis 256
Material